
NA0195-Schedule
2024-08-05 - 2025-01-19 w32-3 w32-w3 Mon-Sat  2NE902-H24-NE902, Analytical Methods,  

 
Time Course Programme Room Reason Teacher Map

w36 Tue 2024-09-03

09:15 - 12:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

B115, Ekonomikum Lecture Stefan

Eriksson

https://use.mazemap.com/?campusid=49&sharepoitype=identifier&share

poi=Ekonomikum-B115

Wed 2024-09-04

11:15 - 14:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

A114, Ekonomikum Lecture Stefan

Eriksson

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

w37 Mon 2024-09-09

10:15 - 13:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

A114, Ekonomikum Lecture Stefan

Eriksson

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

Wed 2024-09-11

09:15 - 12:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

A114, Ekonomikum Lecture Stefan

Eriksson

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

Fri 2024-09-13

12:15 - 15:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

A114, Ekonomikum Exercise Jakob Granath http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

w38 Mon 2024-09-16

13:15 - 16:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

B115, Ekonomikum Lecture Stefan

Eriksson

https://use.mazemap.com/?campusid=49&sharepoitype=identifier&share

poi=Ekonomikum-B115

Tue 2024-09-17

09:15 - 12:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

A114, Ekonomikum Lecture Stefan

Eriksson

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

Fri 2024-09-20

14:15 - 17:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

B115, Ekonomikum Exercise Jakob Granath https://use.mazemap.com/?campusid=49&sharepoitype=identifier&share

poi=Ekonomikum-B115

w39 Tue 2024-09-24

10:15 - 13:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

A114, Ekonomikum Exercise Jakob Granath http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

Wed 2024-09-25

13:15 - 16:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

Hörsal 2, Ekonomikum Lecture Chuan-Zhong

Li

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-C212

w40 Wed 2024-10-02
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w40 Wed 2024-10-02

13:15 - 16:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

A114, Ekonomikum Lecture Chuan-Zhong

Li

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

w41 Mon 2024-10-07

12:15 - 15:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

B115, Ekonomikum Exercise Jakob Granath https://use.mazemap.com/?campusid=49&sharepoitype=identifier&share

poi=Ekonomikum-B115

Thu 2024-10-10

12:15 - 15:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

Hörsal 2, Ekonomikum Lecture Chuan-Zhong

Li

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-C212

Fri 2024-10-11

09:15 - 12:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

A114, Ekonomikum Exercise Jakob Granath http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

w42 Mon 2024-10-14

13:15 - 16:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

Hörsal 2, Ekonomikum Lecture Chuan-Zhong

Li

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-C212

Thu 2024-10-17

09:15 - 12:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

A114, Ekonomikum Exercise Jakob Granath http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

13:15 - 16:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

A114, Ekonomikum Lecture Chuan-Zhong

Li

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

w43 Mon 2024-10-21

13:15 - 16:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

A114, Ekonomikum Lecture Chuan-Zhong

Li

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

Thu 2024-10-24

09:15 - 12:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

A114, Ekonomikum Exercise Jakob Granath http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

w44 Thu 2024-10-31

08:00 - 13:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

For time and place visit

Ladok

Exam

Sat 2024-11-02

00:00 - 00:00 Alla helgons dag

w50 Sat 2024-12-14

08:00 - 13:00 Analytical

Methods

217, Master

T1

For time and place visit

Ladok

Retake

exam

w52 Tue 2024-12-24

00:00 - 00:00 Julafton
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w52 Wed 2024-12-25

00:00 - 00:00 Juldagen

Thu 2024-12-26

00:00 - 00:00 Annandag jul

w1 Tue 2024-12-31

00:00 - 00:00 Nyårsafton

Wed 2025-01-01

00:00 - 00:00 Nyårsdagen

w2 Mon 2025-01-06

00:00 - 00:00 Trettondedag jul
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